
2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - 13-19 WP() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Ayla Vargas, Allyson Stone
Acrobatic Gymnastics of San Antonio TX

28.700
(1) 28.700

1.500 18.100 9.100 -

2.
USA

Sydney Padios, Willow Noble
Realis Gymnastics Academy CA

28.050
(2) 28.050

1.800 17.600 8.650 -
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
Des Moines, Iowa

21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - 13-19 WP()      

Place Country Name/Club D E A Ded. Score

1.  USA Sydney Padios, Willow Noble
Realis Gymnastics Academy CA 1.700 18.000 8.650 - 28.350

2.  USA Ayla Vargas, Allyson Stone
Acrobatic Gymnastics of San Antonio TX 1.400 17.600 8.850 - 27.850



2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 13-19 WP Final()

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Ayla Vargas, Allyson Stone
Acrobatic Gymnastics of San Antonio TX

28.790
(1) 28.790

2.340 17.700 8.750 -

2.
USA

Sydney Padios, Willow Noble
Realis Gymnastics Academy CA

27.630
(2) 27.630

2.380 16.600 8.650 -
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - 13-19 MP "Score Only"() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Yaroslav Ossolodkov, Seva Ossolodkov
Realis Gymnastics Academy CA

27.000
(1) 27.000

1.800 17.800 8.400 1.00
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
Des Moines, Iowa

21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - 13-19 MP "Score Only"()      

Place Country Name/Club D E A Ded. Score

1.  USA Yaroslav Ossolodkov, Seva Ossolodkov
Realis Gymnastics Academy CA 1.700 18.500 8.500 1.00 27.700



2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 13-19 MP "Score Only" Final()

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Yaroslav Ossolodkov, Seva Ossolodkov
Realis Gymnastics Academy CA

27.980
(1) 27.980

2.280 18.000 8.700 1.00
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - 13-19 WG() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Gia Calo, Sarah Wilson, Grace Wright
International Elite MD

26.840
(1) 26.840

1.290 17.200 8.350 -

2.
USA

Sofia Martinez, Hannah Davis, Gabriella Vathy
Acrobatic Gymnastics of San Antonio TX

26.550
(2) 26.550

0.950 17.100 8.500 -

3.
USA

Ayana Williams, Dakota Cox, Cassie Karnbach
EAGC MD

26.020
(3) 26.020

0.970 16.800 8.250 -

4.
USA

Katelynn Duncan, Baylee Garnto, Brookelyn McCaffrey
Technique Gymnastics CA

23.140
(4) 23.140

0.940 15.200 8.000 1.00
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
Des Moines, Iowa

21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - 13-19 WG()      

Place Country Name/Club D E A Ded. Score

1.  USA Sofia Martinez, Hannah Davis, Gabriella Vathy
Acrobatic Gymnastics of San Antonio TX 1.180 17.500 8.650 - 27.330

2.  USA Gia Calo, Sarah Wilson, Grace Wright
International Elite MD 1.750 17.200 8.450 0.30 27.100

3.  USA Ayana Williams, Dakota Cox, Cassie Karnbach
EAGC MD 1.050 17.600 8.400 - 27.050

4.  USA Katelynn Duncan, Baylee Garnto, Brookelyn McCaffrey
Technique Gymnastics CA 1.500 15.900 8.000 - 25.400



2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 13-19 WG Final()

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Gia Calo, Sarah Wilson, Grace Wright
International Elite MD

27.500
(1) 27.500

1.600 17.400 8.500 -

2.
USA

Sofia Martinez, Hannah Davis, Gabriella Vathy
Acrobatic Gymnastics of San Antonio TX

26.610
(2) 26.610

2.210 15.800 8.600 -

3.
USA

Katelynn Duncan, Baylee Garnto, Brookelyn McCaffrey
Technique Gymnastics CA

25.320
(3) 25.320

1.620 16.000 8.000 0.30

4.
USA

Ayana Williams, Dakota Cox, Cassie Karnbach
EAGC MD

25.130
(4) 25.130

1.330 15.600 8.200 -
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